

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd and Final Bill					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Name of work - Const of road and C.D work of Mahuawa Bazar to Palsariya					
Ass.					
Agency - Ramswarth Ray					
Ass no - MBD - 89 - 2020 - 21					
① Clearing and grubbing road land - all in					
Qty vide P. no. (22) T.M.B.					
0.244 Hec. @ 52970/34/Hec 12925.					
② Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder - - - all curb					
Qty vide P. no. (30) T.M.B.					
411.214 Hec @ 192.04/H ³ = Rs 78969.0					
③ Construction of G.S.B. with well graded material for Gr II - all curb					
Qty vide P. no. (22) T.M.B.					
30.640 H ³ @ 2199.78/H ³ = 66081.0					
④ W.B.M. Gr - 2 providing laying spreading and compacting stone under Gr. II - - - all					
Qty vide P. no. (22) T.M.B.					
27.96 H ³ @ 3916.63/H ³ = 109515.0					
Continuation					Rs 267490.0

33
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(5) W.B.M. Gr-3 providing laying, spreading and compacting Stone Mater Gr-III - all comp. Qty vide p. no. (23) T.M.B.			ΔF	267490.0
206.12 m ² of providing and applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion SS-1 -- all comp. Qty vide p. no. (23) T.M.B.		3613.87	11.3	744891.0

(6) providing and applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion SS-1 -- all comp. Qty vide p. no. (23) T.M.B.		43.16	4.2	137097.0
(7) providing and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion RS-1 -- all comp. Qty vide p. no. (23) T.M.B.		14.76	14.5	50431.0
(8) providing laying and rolling of close graded premix surfacing material of 20mm thick -- all comp. Qty vide p. no. (24) T.M.B.		215.73	11.7	4351871.0

Continuation R/1485080.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14)				BFB	2506769.0 4701335.0
providing and fixing of 500mm x 450mm Rectangular					
& ty vide p. no. (31) T.M. 3					
2.0 nos @ 4653.61/each					9307.0
(15) providing and fixing of boundary pillar.					
--- all comp ---					
& ty vide p. no. (31) T.M. 3					
13.0 nos @ 500.17/each					6502.0
(16) planting of trees by the road side etc.					
& ty vide p. no. (31) T.M. 3					
6.0 nos @ 837.70/each					5026.0
(17) providing and laying of hot applied thermo plastic compound 2.5mm thick in all eq					
& ty vide p. no. (25) T.M. 3					
94.0 m ² @ 721.95/m ²					67863.0
(18) providing and laying of hot applied thermo plastic compound 2.5mm thick					
& ty vide p. no. (25) T.M. 3					
8.0 m ² @ 721.95/m ²					5776.0

Continuation

R 2101243.0
4795809.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Bf B 2101243.0 4795809.0
(19) providing and applying layer of hot applied thermo plastic compound 2.50mm thick -- all over Qty vide p. no. - (26) T.M.B. 123.80m ² @ 808.57m ² + 100095.0					
(20) providing and fixing of typical m.m. G.S.T in formwork side board -- all over					
Qty vide p. no. (26) T.M.B.					
		2.00m			
Qty vide p. no. (31) T.M.B.		1.00m			
		3.00m			
					@ 9/61.40/each R 27484.0
					R 2228822.0
					57
					4923388.0
Add 1% Labourers +					49234.0
Add 12% G.S.T					+ 590807.0
Add 10% Seigniorage fee.					
					@ R 482950.0
					+ R 48295.0
Less 5.55% below					R 5611724.0
Less previous part					R 311451.0
					R 2816900.0
The construction work has been completed Specification.					R 2794824.0
					R 2483373.0

Continuation

28/12/22
R
28/12/22
R